
FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → FGCH viikkokisat Ristikivi 2017 • 07.12.2025 21:29 (1)

FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → FGCH viikkokisat Ristikivi
2017

No  

Avoin

Mikko Jokinen

Juuso Åkerman

Olav Kruuser

Jani Rainela

mika koskikallio

Vili Lindqvist

Jalo Liene

Hieu Nguyen

Atte Ruuskanen

Joonas Mattila

Timo Nurkkala

Teuvo Levänen

Matti Kaskismaa

Teemu Kaarela

kristjan solodov

Lehtiö Elmo

Waltteri Lehtiö

Jani Paavilainen

Tommi Sirén

Christian Kanerva

Jon Tollet

Joni Niemi

Susanna Mäyrä

Jani Parkkonen

Riku Rikaldo Syväste

Aaron Kopiloff

Jere väkiparta

Sampo Kurvonen

Pyry Erkko

Jonni Rechardt
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No  

Otto Järvinen

+40

Ari Flyckt

ari adler

Mika Lehtonen

veli-pekka

jari immonen

keijo Koskelainen

Vesa Saarinen

Mikko Kirveskoski

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Mikael Mäkitalo

Petri Koivunen

markku järvinen

Tero Västi
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 mika koskikallio 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 -11 46

2 kristjan solodov 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -8 49

3 Teemu Kaarela 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 -6 51

3 Jani Parkkonen 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -6 51

3 Sampo Kurvonen 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 -6 51

6 Aaron Kopiloff 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 -3 54

7 Atte Ruuskanen 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 -2 55

7 Jalo Liene 2 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 -2 55

9 Jere väkiparta 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 0 57

9 Timo Nurkkala 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 0 57

11 Juuso Åkerman 3 4 5 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 +1 58

11 Jani Paavilainen 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 +1 58

13 Hieu Nguyen 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 59

13 Christian Kanerva 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 +2 59

13 Teuvo Levänen 2 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 +2 59

13 Otto Järvinen 3 4 5 2 2 6 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 +2 59

17 Vili Lindqvist 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 +3 60

18 Joonas Mattila 2 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 +4 61

18 Jonni Rechardt 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 +4 61

18 Olav Kruuser 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +4 61

21 Jon Tollet 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 +6 63

22 Matti Kaskismaa 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 +8 65

22 Joni Niemi 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +8 65

24 Tommi Sirén 3 4 3 2 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +9 66

24 Pyry Erkko 2 4 5 3 2 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 +9 66

26 Jani Rainela 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 7 3 2 3 3 5 +13 70

27 Mikko Jokinen 5 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 +14 71

28 Riku Rikaldo Syväste 2 4 7 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 5 6 +15 72

29 Lehtiö Elmo 2 5 4 3 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 +20 77

29 Susanna Mäyrä 3 5 8 2 3 6 5 6 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 8 +20 77

31 Waltteri Lehtiö 3 5 5 3 3 7 6 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 6 4 7 +26 83

+40
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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → FGCH viikkokisat Ristikivi 2017 • 07.12.2025 21:29 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

1 Mikael Mäkitalo 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 +1 58

2 jari immonen 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 +2 59

3 markku järvinen 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +4 61

3 ari adler 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 +4 61

3 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 +4 61

6 Mikko Kirveskoski 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 +5 62

6 Mika Lehtonen 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 5 +5 62

8 Ari Flyckt 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 +7 64

8 Tero Västi 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 6 4 2 2 3 5 +7 64

8 Petri Koivunen 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 +7 64

11 Vesa Saarinen 3 4 4 3 2 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 +8 65

12 veli-pekka 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 +11 68

13 keijo Koskelainen 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 7 +20 77
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 4 3.8 2.5 3 4.5 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.1 3.8 2.9 3.5 2.9 3 3.6 3.3 4.5 61.9

Difficulty 2 5 18 1 6 10 16 15 11 8 17 3 12 4 7 14 9 13 4.9

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 13 8 3 21 11 8 3 2 4 7 2 12 2 12 14 5 2 9 138 17%

Par 0 27 26 19 22 24 18 18 20 19 29 21 25 24 25 20 20 30 15 402 51%

Bogey 1 3 9 14 1 9 9 16 14 17 6 9 6 15 6 8 10 10 15 177 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 4 7 5 5 4 2 8 1 1 1 2 6 2 2 51 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 18 2%

Other >3 2 1 1 1 5 1%
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